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Code
T1RO1E
T1RO1F
T1R01G
T1RO1I
T1RO01J
T1RO01K
T1R01Q
T1RO1R
T1R01S
T1RO1T
T1RO01U
T1RO01V
T1R01X
T1R02E
T1RO2F
T1R02G
T1RO2H
T1R02
T1R02J
T1R02K
T1RO02L
T1R02Q
T1RO02R
T1R02S
T1R02T
T1R02U
T1R02V
T1R02W
T1RO3E
T1RO3F
T1R03G
T1RO3H
T1RO3I
T1R03lJ
T1R03K

Available Units

Project : Soltana Nature Residences

TAFT

PROPERTIES

Unit Type : Condominium: One-bedroom

As of :Apr 11,2018
Unit Type Unit/Lot Area Total Contract Price
Floor 1 Unit E Condominium: One-bedroom 31.33 sgm 2,671,020.00
Floor 1 Unit F Condominium: One-bedroom 30.20 sgm 2,575,170.00
Floor 1 Unit G Condominium: One-bedroom 30.20 sgm 2,575,170.00
Floor 1 Unit | Condominium: One-bedroom 30.20 sgm 2,575,170.00
Floor 1 UnitJ Condominium: One-bedroom 30.20 sgm 2,575,170.00
Floor 1 Unit K Condominium: One-bedroom 30.20 sgm 2,575,170.00
Floor 1 Unit Q Condominium: One-bedroom 30.24 sgm 2,561,325.00
Floor 1 Unit R Condominium: One-bedroom 30.20 sgm 2,557,065.00
Floor 1 Unit S Condominium: One-bedroom 30.20 sgm 2,557,065.00
Floor 1 Unit T Condominium: One-bedroom 30.20 sgm 2,557,065.00
Floor 1 Unit U Condominium: One-bedroom 30.20 sgm 2,557,065.00
Floor 1 Unit V Condominium: One-bedroom 30.20 sgm 2,557,065.00
Floor 1 Unit X Condominium: One-bedroom 31.33 sgm 2,652,915.00
Floor 2 Unit E Condominium: One-bedroom 31.33 sgm 2,671,020.00
Floor 2 Unit F Condominium: One-bedroom 30.20 sgm 2,575,170.00
Floor 2 Unit G Condominium: One-bedroom 30.20 sgm 2,575,170.00
Floor 2 Unit H Condominium: One-bedroom 30.20 sgm 2,575,170.00
Floor 2 Unit | Condominium: One-bedroom 30.20 sgm 2,575,170.00
Floor 2 Unit J Condominium: One-bedroom 30.20 sgm 2,575,170.00
Floor 2 Unit K Condominium: One-bedroom 30.20 sgm 2,575,170.00
Floor 2 Unit L Condominium: One-bedroom 30.24 sgm 2,579,430.00
Floor 2 Unit Q Condominium: One-bedroom 30.24 sgm 2,561,325.00
Floor 2 Unit R Condominium: One-bedroom 30.20 sgm 2,557,065.00
Floor 2 Unit S Condominium: One-bedroom 30.20 sgm 2,557,065.00
Floor 2 Unit T Condominium: One-bedroom 30.20 sgm 2,557,065.00
Floor 2 Unit U Condominium: One-bedroom 30.20 sgm 2,557,065.00
Floor 2 Unit V Condominium: One-bedroom 30.20 sgm 2,557,065.00
Floor 2 Unit W Condominium: One-bedroom 30.20 sgm 2,557,065.00
Floor 3 Unit E Condominium: One-bedroom 31.33 sgm 2,671,020.00
Floor 3 Unit F Condominium: One-bedroom 30.20 sgm 2,575,170.00
Floor 3 Unit G Condominium: One-bedroom 30.20 sgm 2,575,170.00
Floor 3 Unit H Condominium: One-bedroom 30.20 sgm 2,575,170.00
Floor 3 Unit | Condominium: One-bedroom 30.20 sgm 2,575,170.00
Floor 3 UnitJ Condominium: One-bedroom 30.20 sgm 2,575,170.00
Floor 3 Unit K Condominium: One-bedroom 30.20 sgm 2,575,170.00
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Code
T1RO3L
T1RO3R
T1RO3T
T1RO4E
T1RO4F
T1R04G
T1R04H
T1RO4I
T1R04)
T1R04K
T1RO4L
T1R04S
T1ROS5E
T1ROS5F
T1RO5G
T1RO5I
T1RO5J
T1RO5K
T1RO5L
T1R05Q
T1RO5S
T1RO5U
T1RO6L
T1RO7I
T1RO7L
T1R07Q
T1RO7V
T1RO7W
T1RO8)J
T1R08Q
T1RO8W
T1ROSF
T1R09J
T1R10L
T1R11l
T1R12F
T1R12J
T1R12S
T1R14F

Unit

Floor 3 Unit L
Floor 3 UnitR
Floor 3 UnitT
Floor 4 Unit E
Floor 4 Unit F
Floor 4 Unit G
Floor 4 Unit H
Floor 4 Unit |
Floor 4 Unit J
Floor 4 Unit K
Floor 4 Unit L
Floor 4 Unit S
Floor 5 Unit E
Floor 5 Unit F
Floor 5 Unit G
Floor 5 Unit |
Floor 5 Unit J
Floor 5 Unit K
Floor 5 Unit L
Floor 5 Unit Q
Floor 5 Unit S
Floor 5 Unit U
Floor 6 Unit L
Floor 7 Unit |
Floor 7 Unit L
Floor 7 Unit Q
Floor 7 Unit vV
Floor 7 Unit W
Floor 8 Unit J
Floor 8 Unit Q
Floor 8 Unit W
Floor 9 Unit F
Floor 9 Unit J
Floor 10 Unit L
Floor 11 Unit |
Floor 12 Unit F
Floor 12 Unit J
Floor 12 Unit S
Floor 14 Unit F

Type

Condominium:
Condominium:
Condominium:
Condominium:
Condominium:
Condominium:
Condominium:
Condominium:
Condominium:
Condominium:
Condominium:
Condominium:
Condominium:
Condominium:
Condominium:
Condominium:
Condominium:
Condominium:
Condominium:
Condominium:
Condominium:
Condominium:
Condominium:
Condominium:
Condominium:
Condominium:
Condominium:
Condominium:
Condominium:
Condominium:
Condominium:
Condominium:
Condominium:
Condominium:
Condominium:
Condominium:
Condominium:
Condominium:

Condominium:

One-bedroom
One-bedroom
One-bedroom
One-bedroom
One-bedroom
One-bedroom
One-bedroom
One-bedroom
One-bedroom
One-bedroom
One-bedroom
One-bedroom
One-bedroom
One-bedroom
One-bedroom
One-bedroom
One-bedroom
One-bedroom
One-bedroom
One-bedroom
One-bedroom
One-bedroom
One-bedroom
One-bedroom
One-bedroom
One-bedroom
One-bedroom
One-bedroom
One-bedroom
One-bedroom
One-bedroom
One-bedroom
One-bedroom
One-bedroom
One-bedroom
One-bedroom
One-bedroom
One-bedroom

One-bedroom

Unit/Lot Area
30.24 sgm
30.20 sgm
30.20 sgm
31.33 sgm
30.20 sgm
30.20 sgm
30.20 sgm
30.20 sgm
30.20 sgm
30.20 sgm
30.24 sgm
30.20 sgm
31.33 sgm
30.20 sgm
30.20 sgm
30.20 sgm
30.20 sgm
30.20 sgm
30.24 sgm
30.24 sgm
30.20 sgm
30.20 sgm
30.24 sgm
30.20 sgm
30.24 sgm
30.24 sgm
30.20 sgm
30.20 sgm
30.20 sgm
30.24 sgm
30.20 sgm
30.20 sgm
30.20 sgm
30.24 sgm
30.20 sgm
30.20 sgm
30.20 sgm
30.20 sgm
30.20 sgm

Total Contract Price

2,579,430.00
2,557,065.00
2,557,065.00
2,671,020.00
2,575,170.00
2,575,170.00
2,575,170.00
2,575,170.00
2,575,170.00
2,575,170.00
2,579,430.00
2,557,065.00
2,664,630.00
2,568,780.00
2,568,780.00
2,568,780.00
2,568,780.00
2,568,780.00
2,571,975.00
2,589,015.00
2,585,820.00
2,585,820.00
2,571,975.00
2,568,780.00
2,571,975.00
2,589,015.00
2,585,820.00
2,585,820.00
2,606,055.00
2,626,290.00
2,640,135.00
2,579,430.00
2,579,430.00
2,582,625.00
2,592,210.00
2,592,210.00
2,592,210.00
2,609,250.00
2,592,210.00
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Code
T1R14K
T1R14R
T1R14U
T1R14V
T1R14W
T1R15K

Unit

Floor 14 Unit K
Floor 14 Unit R
Floor 14 Unit U
Floor 14 Unit V

Floor 14 Unit W

Floor 15 Unit K

Type

Condominium:
Condominium:
Condominium:
Condominium:
Condominium:

Condominium:

One-bedroom
One-bedroom
One-bedroom
One-bedroom
One-bedroom

One-bedroom

Unit/Lot Area
30.20 sgm
30.20 sgm
30.20 sgm
30.20 sgm
30.20 sgm
30.20 sgm

Total Contract Price

2,592,210.00
2,609,250.00
2,609,250.00
2,609,250.00
2,609,250.00
2,609,250.00
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